49
pearces
Typewritten Text
49 + 1 = 50 TOTAL SHEETS
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Asterisk

5 I. 4
208
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005
0005
80¼ FED
20% STATE
IOOY. STATE CODE NO
4063
75
51. 4
208
REVISED -
REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
ADDISON ST (AVONDALE - SACRAMENTO AVE)
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. 4 OF 4 SHEETS I STA. 11+43 TO STA. 57+12
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ft�·I SECTION COUNTY
1312 I 2O18-O19-RS-SW COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 49 I
CONTRACT NO. 62G7!
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
20076600 TRAINEES HOURS 500 500
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
X6060045
20012754
STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE
SQ FT 6 6(DEPTH EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES)
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 103 103
72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 60 60
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Typewritten Text
0042
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/6/2022
M
A